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BP Motorsport NZ Championship

Castrol Toyota Racing Series Pukekohe Park Raceway - Full 2.910 km
Qualifying 6 - 15 Minutes 8/02/2020 10:55 am .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:54:17
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:25575 +25227 10:57:04.813 3 1:05.996 +5.445 10:58:27.171
(1) Liam LAWSON LAW 2 1:08.408 +8.060 10:58:13.221 4 1:15.822 +15271 10:59:42.993
1 1:15.387 +15.360 10:57:54.189 3 1:05.439 +5.091 10:59:18.660 5 1:06.772 +6.221 11:00:49.765
2 1:06.159 +6.132 10:59:00.348 4 1:01.677 +1.329 11:00:20.337 6 1:02476 +1.925 11:01:52.241
3 1:02.907 +2.880 11:00:03.255 5 1:01.253 +0.905 11:01:21.590 7 1:01.078 +0.527 11:02:53.319
4 1:08.569 +8.542 11:01:11.824 6 1:00.847 +0.499 11:02:22.437 8 1:00.858 +0.307 11:03:54.177
5 1:01.437 +1.410 11:02:13.261 7 1:00.620 +0.272 11:03:23.057 9 1:00.838 +0.287 11:04:55.015
6 1:00527 +0.500 11:03:13.788 8 1:04.028 +3.680 11:04:27.085 10 1:00.581 +0.030 11:05:55.596
7 1:00.172 +0.145 11:04:13.960 9 1:00.667 +0.319 11:05:27.752 11 1:00.878 +0.327 11:06:56.474
8 1:00.250 +0.223 11:05:14.210 10 1:00.884 +0.536 11:06:28.636 12 1:00571 +0.020 11:07:57.045
9 1:00.210 +0.183 11:06:14.420 " 1:00.460 +0.112 11:07:29.096 13 1:.01.127 +0.576 11:08:58.172
10 1:08445 +8.418 11:07:22.865 12 1:00.462 +0.114 11:08:29.558 14 1:00.551 11:09:58.723
" 1:00.039 +0.012 11:08:22.904 13 1:00.348 11:09:29.906
12 1:00.027 11:09:22.931 (10) Oliver RASMUSSEN RAS
(23) Caio COLLET COL 1 1:28.047 +27.482 10:57:23618
(17) Igor FRAGAFRA 1 1:19.882 +19516 10:56:00.134 2 1:06437 +5.872 10:58:30.055
1:21.055 +21.003 10:57:08.903 2 1:12.985 +12.619 10:57:13.119 3 1:17.157 +16.592 10:59:47.212
2 1:14.051 +13.999 10:58:22.954 3 1:06.463 +6.097 10:58:19.582 4 1:06.755 +6.190 11:00:53.967
3 1:32.909 +32.857 10:59:55.863 4 1:03.843 +3.477 10:59:23.425 5 1:01.753 +1.188 11:01:55.720
4 1:11.086 +11.034 11:01:06.949 5 1:02400 +2.034 11:00:25.825 6 1:00.773 +0.208 11:02:56.493
5 1:02.555 +2.503 11:02:09.504 6 1:12.308 +11.942 11:01:38.133 7 1:00.669 +0.104 11:03:57.162
6 1:00555 +0.503 11:03:10.059 7 1:01.706 +1.340 11:02:39.839 8 1:01.077 +0.512 11:04:58.239
7 1:00.375 +0.323 11:04:10.434 8 1:00.742 +0.376 11:03:40.581 9 1:00.759 +0.194 11:05:58.998
8 1:00461 +0.409 11:05:10.895 9 1:00.633 +0.267 11:04:41.214 10 1:05.216 +4.651 11:07:04.214
9 1:00.135 +0.083 11:06:11.030 10 1:00.585 +0.219 11:05:41.799 1" 1:00.790 +0.225 11:08:05.004
10 1:03551 +3.499 11:07:14.581 1" 1:04.835 +4.469 11:06:46.634 12 1:01.987 +1.422 11:09:06.991
" 1:00.052 11:08:14.633 12 1:00.366 11:07:47.000 13 1:00.565 11:10:07.556
12 1:03.096 +3.044 11:09:17.729
13 1:00.125 +0.073 11:10:17.854 (21) Emilien DENNER DEN (88) Lucas PETERSSON PET
1 1:20.486 +20.002 10:57:10.609 1 1:28951 +28.370 10:57:31.176
(6) Ido COHEN COH 2 1:10.265 +9.781 10:58:20.874 2 1:10.890 +10.309 10:58:42.066
1 1:20.534 +20.329 10:57:12.334 3 1:06.375 +5.891 10:59:27.249 3 1:19.056 +18475 11:00:01.122
2 1:11.043 +10.838 10:58:23.377 4 1:03434 +2.950 11:00:30.683 4 1:16.277 +15.696 11:01:17.399
3 1:06.816 +6.611 10:59:30.193 5 1:01.345 +0.861 11:01:32.028 5 1:01.931 +1.350 11:02:19.330
4 1:03.371 +3.166 11:00:33.564 6 1:00.955 +0.471 11:02:32.983 6 1:00.900 +0.319 11:03:20.230
5 1:01.178 +0.973 11:01:34.742 7 1:00.797 +0.313 11:03:33.780 7 1:00.841 +0.260 11:04:21.071
6 1:02.026 +1.821 11:02:36.768 8 1:00.791 +0.307 11:04:34.571 8 1:00.769 +0.188 11:05:21.840
7 1:00.805 +0.600 11:03:37.573 9 1:00.664 +0.180 11:05:35.235 9 1:01.030 +0.449 11:06:22.870
8 1:00.701 +0.496 11:04:38.274 10 1:00.513 +0.029 11:06:35.748 10 1:04.119 +3.538 11:07:26.989
9 1:01.245 +1.040 11:05:39.519 11 1:02647 +2.163 11:07:38.395 1 1:00.581 11:08:27 570
10 1:00.500 +0.295 11:06:40.019 12 1:00.578 +0.094 11:08:38.973 12 1:00.636 +0.055 11:09:28.206
" 1:00.229 +0.024 11:07:40.248 13 1:00.484 11:09:39.457
12 1:02.953 +2.748 11:08:43.201 (44) Liim ZENDELIZEN
13 1:00.205 11:09:43.406 (43) Franco COLAPINTO CLA 1 1:25291 +24.665 10:57:19.668
1:19.659 +19.171 10:56:12.853 2 1:08.994 +8.368 10:58:28.662
(33) Yuki TSUNODA TSU 2 1:06.550 +6.062 10:57:19.403 3 1:17.864 +17.238 10:59:46.526
1 1:24.793 +24.489 10:57:08.611 3 1:04.094 +3.606 10:58:23.497 4 1:06.378 +5.752 11:00:52.904
2 1:08.963 +8.659 10:58:17.574 4 1:21.938 +21.450 10:59:45435 5 1:01.480 +0.854 11:01:54.384
3 1:08.059 +7.755 10:59:25.633 5 1:03.315 +2.827 11:00:48.750 6 1:01.092 +0.466 11:02:55.476
4 1:03.540 +3.236 11:00:29.173 6 1:01.446 +0.958 11:01:50.196 7 1:04.284 +3.658 11:03:59.760
5 1:01.196 +0.892 11:01:30.369 7 1:00.935 +0.447 11:02:51.131 8 1:01.173 +0.547 11:05:00.933
6 1:00.799 +0.495 11:02:31.168 8 1:00.522 +0.034 11:03:51.653 9 1:00.946 +0.320 11:06:01.879
7 1:00577 +0.273 11:03:31.745 9 1:00.682 +0.194 11:04:52.335 10 1:00.741 +0.115 11:07:02.620
8 1:12.366 +12.062 11:04:44 111 10 1:00.657 +0.169 11:05:52.992 1" 1:00.649 +0.023 11:08:03.269
9 1:00.561 +0.257 11:05:44.672 1 1:06.964 +6.476 11:06:59.956 12 1:02.144 +1.518 11:09:05.413
10 1:00.357 +0.053 11:06:45.029 12 1:00.488 11:08:00.444 13 1:00.626 11:10:06.039
" 1:00.328 +0.024 11:07:45.357 13 1:03.264 +2.776 11:09:03.708
12 1:00.304 11:08:45.661 (26) Gregoire SAUCY SAU
13 1:03419 +3.115 11:09:49.080 (13) Tijmen VAN DER HELM VAN 1 1:15157 +14.511 10:57:55.968
1 1:19.437 +18.886 10:56:14.506 2 1:06.628 +5.982 10:59:02.596
(9) Petr PTACEK PTA 2 1:06.669 +6.118 10:57:21.175 3 1:04.116 +3.470 11:00:06.712
Chief of Timing Sam Thomson Orbits
Race Director CTRS Adam Simmons
Race Director BNT V8s Craig Findlayson www.mylaps.com
Event Director Shayne Harris Licensed to: Pukekohe Park Limited
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Castrol Toyota Racing Series Pukekohe Park Raceway - Full 2.910 km
Qualifying 6 - 15 Minutes 8/02/2020 10:55 am .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:54:17
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:11.443 +10.797 11:01:18.155 5 1:02.235 +1.316 11:00:39.157
5 1:02.694 +2.048 11:02:20.849 6 1:46.424 +45505 11:02:25.581
6 1:00.891 +0.245 11:03:21.740 7 1:03.829 +2.910 11:03:29.410
7 1:00.772 +0.126 11:04:22.512 8 1:01.997 +1.078 11:04:31.407
8 1:00.797 +0.151 11:05:23.309 9 1:01.436 +0.517 11:05:32.843
9 1:00.769 +0.123 11:06:24.078 10 1:01.556 +0.637 11:06:34.399
10 1:00.646 11:07:24.724 " 1:01.196 +0.277 11:07:35.595
" 1:00.682 +0.036 11:08:25.406 12 1:00.919 11:08:36.514
12 1:01.454 +0.808 11:09:26.860 13 1:01.337 +0.418 11:09:37.851
(11)Jackson WALLS WAL (4) Henning ENQVIST ENQ
1 1:10.709 +10.043 10:57:42.219 1 1:21.047 +19.622 10:57:14.189
2 1:04.337 +3.671 10:58:46.556 2 1:10.670 +9.245 10:58:24.859
3 1:16.196 +15.530 11:00:02.752 3 1:07.452 +6.027 10:59:32.311
4 1:10.661 +9.995 11:01:13.413 4 1:03.501 +2.076 11:00:35.812
5 1:01.787 +1.121 11:02:15.200 5 1:02.955 +1.530 11:01:38.767
6 1:01.067 +0.401 11:03:16.267 6 1:02.966 +1.541 11:02:41.733
7 1:00.782 +0.116 11:04:17.049 7 1:01.958 +0.533 11:03:43.691
8 1:00.696 +0.030 11:05:17.745 8 1:02.023 +0.598 11:04:45.714
9 1:00.955 +0.289 11:06:18.700 9 1:01.936 +0.511 11:05:47.650
10 1:00.789 +0.123 11:07:19.489 10 1:01.838 +0.413 11:06:49.488
" 1:00.666 11:08:20.155 " 1:01.635 +0.210 11:07:51.123
12 1:01.422 +0.756 11:09:21.577 12 1:01.425 11:08:52.548
13 1:02.113 +0.688 11:09:54.661
(5) Spike KOHLBE CKER KOH
1 1:21.623 +20.752 10:56:19.306
2 1:09.001 +8.130 10:57:28.307
3 1:06.597 +5.726 10:58:34.904
4 1:15.584 +14.713 10:59:50.488
5 1:11.762 +10.891 11:01:02.250
6 1:01.436 +0.565 11:02:03.686
7 1:01.413 +0.542 11:03:05.099
8 1:01.177 +0.306 11:04:06.276
9 1:01.208 +0.337 11:05:07.484
10 1:00.871 11:06:08.355
" 1:01.084 +0.213 11:07:09.439
12 1:03.525 +2.654 11:08:12.964
13 1:01.129 +0.258 11:09:14.093
14 1:00.925 +0.054 11:10:15.018

(99) Rui ANDRADE AND

1 1:19.121 +18.202 10:56:23.186
2 1:08.902 +7.983 10:57:32.088
3 1:05.476 +4.557 10:58:37.564
4 1:13205 +12.286 10:59:50.769
5 1:07.060 +6.141 11:00:57.829
6 1:02916 +1.997 11:02:00.745
7 1:01.436 +0.517 11:03:02.181
8 1:01.074 +0.155 11:04:03.255
9 1:00.945 +0.026 11:05:04.200
10 1:01.355 +0.436 11:06:05.555
" 1:01.168 +0.249 11:07:06.723
12 1:00.919 11:08:07.642
13 1:01.385 +0.466 11:09:09.027
14 1:01.090 +0.171 11:10:10.117

(7)Axel GNOS GNO

1 1:18805 +17.886 705615076
2 1:06.761 +5.842 10:57:21.837
3 1:06558 +5.639 10:58:28.395
4 1:08527 +7.608 10:59:36.922
Chief of Timing Sam Thomson Orbits
Race Director CTRS Adam Simmons
Race Director BNT V8s Craig Findlayson www.mylaps.com
Event Director Shayne Harris Licensed to: Pukekohe Park Limited
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